
Pen Mill Infant and Nursery Academy 

Weekly News    10th May 
2019 

All of the information on this page can be found on: 

 our website at www.penmillinfants.co.uk  

 the playground screen 

Golden Book Pupils 

Carle Eli & Arthur 

Waddell Harry & Salome 

Sharratt Wiktor & Eli 

Potter Kyla & Blake 

Donaldson Logan & Tulisa 

Jeffers Jamie & Lena 

Attendance 

Pen Mill Academy attendance - 93% 
 

Our Attendance Bear was awarded to Jeffers & Sharratt classes attained the highest 
class attendance this week with 95% each. 

Team Points 

Well done to Maple Team who achieved the most points this week with 50 points. 

Awards were presented this week to the following children: 

Head Lice 

Head lice have been seen in classes this week. 
 
Please remember to check your child’s hair regularly and treat as necessary.   

http://www.penmillinfants.co.uk


Upcoming Dates - all dates can be found on our website 

Jeffers class swimming Tuesday 23rd April - 
Tuesday 4th June 
 

Year 2 sports sessions with Nuffield Health Fitness 
& Wellbeing Gym 
PE kits required 

Wednesday 1st May - 
Wednesday 22nd May 
Every Wednesday 

Arts and Music week Monday 20th May -  
Friday 24th May 
 

Year 2 Ferne Animal Sanctuary visit Tuesday 21st May 
 
 

Last day of term Friday 24th May 
 
 

Half term holiday Monday 27th May - 
Friday 31st May 
 

Children return to school Monday 3rd June 
 
 

Class Photos Tuesday 11th June 
 
 

Donaldson class swimming Tuesday 11th June - 
Tuesday 16th July 
 

Sports day Friday 5th July 
9am - 10.30am  
 

Last day of term Friday 19th July 
 
 


